Industry
SNR Linear Motion :
Ball screws
BS_Cover2011_GB_XP7.qxd:Mise en page 1  09.05.2011  10:49 Uhr  Seite 2
SNR – A global
manufacturer of bearings.
For almost a century, SNR has designed, developed
and manufactured bearings to meet the most deman-

35 50 10 /20 35 30 128 45 M35x1,5 28 8 4 40 BK35
40 50 50 40 35 148 50 M40x1,5 35 10 5 45 BK40
Unit
Spindle
Nominal
Diameter
Pitch
ØA
h6
ØB
h7
M E S F
Typ F4 (Key) Recom-
mended
bearing unitG P T
10 16 4/5 10 8 M10x1 50 12 20 - - - PBUF10
12
16 10/16
12 10 M12x1 60 12 25 3 20 1.8 PBUF12
20 4/5
15 20 10/20 15 12 M15x1 65 17 25 4 20 2.5 PBUF15
17 25 5/10/25 17 15 M17x1 70 19 28 5 22 3 PBUF17
20 32 10 20 15 M20x1 75 19 30 6 25 3.5 PBUF20
25 32 4/5/20/32 25 22 M25x1,5 76 21 30 6 25 3.5 PBUF25
30 40 5/10/40 30 25 M30x1,5 86 23 38 8 32 4 PBUF30
35 50 10/20 35 30 M35x1,5 110 28 50 8 36 4 PBUF35
40 50 50 40 36 M40x1,5 132 28 60 10 40 5 PBUF40
50
63 10/20
50 40 M50x1,5 154 32 70 12 50 5 PBUF50
80 10/20
Model F1/F2
Model F3/F4
Ø

Nominal
diameter
of the spindle
Pitch A E B G F
Recommended
bearing unit
10
14 2
10 11 9,6 1,15 9,15 BF10
16 4 / 5
12
16 10/ 16
12 11 9,6 1,15 9,15 BF12
20 4 / 5
15 20 10 / 20 15 13 14,3 1,15 10,15 BF15
17 25 5/ 10/ 25 17 16 16,2 1,15 13,15 BF17, PBUL17
20 32 10 20 16 19 1,35 13,35 BF20
25 32 4 / 5 / 20/ 32 25 20 23,9 1,35 16,35 BF25, PBUL25
30 40 5 /10 / 40 30 21 28,6 1,75 17,75 BF30, PBUL30
35 50 10 /20 35 22 33 1,75 18,75 BF35
40 50 50 40 24 38 1,95 19,95 BF40
Model
Nominal
diameter
of the spindle
Pitch ØA j6 ØB E F G H13
Recom-
mended
bearing unit
10 16 4 / 5 10 9,6 h10 12 10,1 1,1 PBUL10
12
16 10/ 16
12 11,5 h11 13 11,1 1,1 PBUL12
20 4 / 5
15 20 10 / 20 15 14,3 h11 14 12,1 1,1 PBUL15
17 25 5/ 10/ 25 S1 (use) PBUL17
20 32 10 20 19 h11 18 15,3 1,3 PBUL20
25 32 4 / 5 / 20/ 32 S1 (use) PBUL25
30 40 5 /10 / 40 S1 (use) PBUL30
35 50 10 /20 35 33 h12 22 18,6 1,6 PBUL35
40 50 50 40 37,5 h12 28 24,85 1,85 PBUL40
50
63 10/ 20
50 47 h12 27 29,15 2,15 PBUL50
80 10/ 20
Form S1/S2
Model S1
Model S2